55
Electric Baseboard - Accessories
Blank SectionsOptional Wireway Covers
In-Built Thermostat Kits- With Two Cover Plates
Field Installed Accessories
In-Built Thermostat Kits- With Thermostat Mounted to Cover Plate
**Not for use with 24A06G-1 relay.
IVORY & WHITE

105736 WWA04 40 36 2.5 45
105743 WWA05 48 44 3 47
105750 WWA06 60 56 4 50
105767 WWA07 72 68 5 57
105774 WWA08 84 80 6 65
105781 WWA09 96 92 7 75
105798 WWA00 120 116 8 91
LENGTH
IVORY WHITE BANKERS BRONZE WEIGHT
(LBS)
IVORY
WHITE
LIST
BRONZE
LISTUPC MODEL UPC MODEL UPC MODEL
24” 105804 BBS024A 105903 BBS024AW 106009 BBS024C 5 52 107
28” 105811 BBS028A 105910 BBS028AW 106016 BBS028C 5 1/2 57 117
36” 105828 BBS036A 105927 BBS036AW 106023 BBS036C 6 69 135
40” 105835 BBS040A 105934 BBS040AW 106030 BBS040C 7 74 142
48” 105842 BBS048A 105941 BBS048AW 106047 BBS048C 8 83 146
60” 105859 BBS060A 105958 BBS060AW 106054 BBS060C 10 100 202
72” 105866 BBS072A 105965 BBS072AW 106061 BBS072C 12 120 222
84” 105873 BBS084A 105972 BBS084AW 106078 BBS084C 15 126 253
96” 105880 BBS096A 105989 BBS096AW 106085 BBS096C 17 147 283
120” 105897 BBS120A 105996 BBS120AW 106092 BBS120C 20 180 357
UPC#
686334
MODEL
NUMBER